

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 059009

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999
SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092

SERVICE POINT:
Great Bend

DATE <u>9/8/12</u>	SEC <u>10</u>	TWP <u>29S</u>	RANGE <u>6W</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION <u>4:00 PM</u>	JOB START <u>9:30 PM</u>	JOB FINISH <u>10:30 PM</u>
LEASE <u>Brown</u>	WELL # <u>2</u>	LOCATION <u>281 South to East 54 to Kinsman - South</u>			COUNTY <u>Kingman</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>	
OLD OR NEW (Circle one) <u>NEW</u>				LOCATION <u>Bled Top. South into location</u>		<u>2.0^v</u> <u>7.05</u>	

CONTRACTOR Landmark 6
 TYPE OF JOB Production Casing
 HOLE SIZE 7 7/8" T.D. 4502 ft
 CASING SIZE 5 1/2" 15.5 DEPTH 4201 ft
 TUBING SIZE DEPTH
 DRILL PIPE DEPTH
 TOOL DEPTH
 PRES. MAX MINIMUM
 MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT
 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 42 ft
 PERFS.
 DISPLACEMENT 99 bbls Fresh Water

OWNER NOVY Oil & Gas
 CEMENT
 AMOUNT ORDERED 130 sy 60/40 + 10^{sy} Kol Seal + 1/4^{sy} Flo Seal

EQUIPMENT
 PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Charles F. Kins 1
 # 366 HELPER Kevin Eddy 2
 BULK TRUCK
 # 378 DRIVER Dan Casper 2
 BULK TRUCK
 # DRIVER

COMMON	<u>78</u>	@ <u>17.90</u>	<u>1,396.20</u>
POZMIX	<u>52</u>	@ <u>9.35</u>	<u>486.20</u>
GEL		@	
CHLORIDE		@	
ASC		@	
Kol Seal	<u>1300</u>	@ <u>.98</u>	<u>1,274.00</u>
Flo Seal	<u>32</u>	@ <u>2.97</u>	<u>95.04</u>
HANDLING	<u>158.13</u>	@ <u>2.48</u>	<u>392.16</u>
MILEAGE	<u>6.26 x 35</u>	<u>2.60</u>	<u>569.27</u>
	<u>218.95</u>	TOTAL	<u>4,212.87</u>

REMARKS:
Drop Ball, Pump 12 bbls Mud Flush
Shear Packer Slide + Circulate 30 min
Fill House + Rat Hole with 6.5 bbls Cement
Pump 5 bbls Fresh Water
Pump 27 bbls Cement
Wash Pumps + Lines
Drop Dart
Displace with 99 bbls Fresh Water

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB	<u>4201</u>	
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	<u>2558.25</u>	
EXTRA FOOTAGE	@	
MILEAGE	<u>Hum 35</u>	@ <u>7.70</u> <u>269.50</u>
MANIFOLD	@	
	<u>Hum 35</u>	@ <u>4.40</u> <u>154.00</u>
	@	

CHARGE TO: NOVY Oil & Gas
 STREET _____
 CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

TOTAL 2,982.25

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

Latch Down Plug	@ <u>324.09</u>	<u>324.09</u>
Packer Shoe	@ <u>270.72</u>	
4 centralizers	@ <u>57.33</u>	<u>229.32</u>
1 Basket	@ <u>394.29</u>	<u>394.29</u>
	@	

TOTAL 3,657.42

PRINTED NAME Michael Novy
 SIGNATURE [Signature]

SALES TAX (If Any) 487.07
 TOTAL CHARGES 10,852.56
 DISCOUNT 2176 2,279.04
 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
8,573.52